2.8 CRD
2.8 CRD
3.6 V6

3.6 V6

2.8 CRD
3.6 V6 LPG

131 KW
120 KW
203 KW
208 KW
130 KW
208 KW

LANCIA Voyager (2011-)

178 PS | HP | KM
163 PS | HP | KM
276 PS | HP | KM
283 PS | HP | KM
177 PS | HP | KM
283 PS | HP | KM

2012/07-2014/12
2011/09-2014/12
2011/09-2014/12
2011/09-2014/12
2013/08-2014/12
2014/01-2014/12
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Sklep internetowy — haki holownicze

Online Shop — towbars online!

WWW.AHAKA-SHOP.EU

THE SHOP WITH CONFIDENCE!


http://www.ahaka-shop.eu/

